
Wednesday 7 Jan

Thursday 8 Jan

Friday 9 Jan

Saturday 10 Jan

Sunday 11 Jan

Monday 12 Jan

Tuesday 13 Jan

Wednesday 14 Jan

Thursday 15 Jan

Friday 16 Jan

Saturday 17 Jan

Sunday 18 Jan

16:00 - 21:00

16:00 - 21:00

14:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

16:00 - 21:00

16:00 - 21:0

16:00 - 21:00

16:00 - 21:00

14:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

REDUCED
OPENING HOURS

GALASHIELS ACADEMY - GYM


